
PWCCA 0924
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 9/10/2024

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Monday Breed Call Name HandlerMondayArm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 Pembroke Welsh C Lilas Raheja

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0403 Pembroke Welsh C Rae Dillard

0404 Pembroke Welsh C Gwedoli Carleton

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Magic Hansen

Excellent Preferred    04   Std

0406 Pembroke Welsh C PPItch Mosley

0407 Pembroke Welsh C Yadi Blankenship

0408 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

0410 Pembroke Welsh C Rory Shannon

Master    08   Std

0801 Pembroke Welsh C Maveric Slade

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Gambit Murphy

0803 Pembroke Welsh C Morgan Smith

0804 Pembroke Welsh C Rita Glier

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Reba Dillard

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Sugar P Perry

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Seneca Matejka

0808 Pembroke Welsh C Snicker Keathley

0809 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0810 Pembroke Welsh C Exit Reinhardt

0812 Pembroke Welsh C Ozzie Roback

0814 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0815 Pembroke Welsh C Nash Spence

0816 Pembroke Welsh C Tommy Your

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Ditto Murphy

0818 Pembroke Welsh C Cat Smith

0819 Pembroke Welsh C Rose Glier

0820 Pembroke Welsh C Merge Reinhardt

0821 Pembroke Welsh C Grumio Krol

Excellent    08   Std

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Watson Smith

0822 Pembroke Welsh C Lyric McKee

0823 Pembroke Welsh C Evie Raheja

0824 Pembroke Welsh C Ryuu Ammon

Master Preferred    08   Std

0825 Pembroke Welsh C Finn Hansford

Excellent Preferred    08   Std

0826 Pembroke Welsh C Ernie Lawson

Master    12   Std

1201 Pembroke Welsh C Nuts Dillard

Premier Preferred    04   Std

0404 Pembroke Welsh C Gwedoli Carleton

Premier    08   Std

0801 Pembroke Welsh C Maveric Slade

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Gambit Murphy

0803 Pembroke Welsh C Morgan Smith

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Reba Dillard

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Seneca Matejka

0808 Pembroke Welsh C Snicker Keathley

0809 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Watson Smith

0812 Pembroke Welsh C Ozzie Roback

0814 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Ditto Murphy

0818 Pembroke Welsh C Cat Smith

0821 Pembroke Welsh C Grumio Krol

0823 Pembroke Welsh C Evie Raheja

Premier Preferred    08   Std

0825 Pembroke Welsh C Finn Hansford

Open    08   Std

0827 Pembroke Welsh C Stella Bragg

0830 Pembroke Welsh C Garbo Russell

0832 Pembroke Welsh C Holly Hunter

Novice Preferred    04   Std

0409 Pembroke Welsh C Tiddles Spence

0411 Pembroke Welsh C Gramm Mosley

Novice B    08   Std

0828 Pembroke Welsh C Murphy Holbrook

0829 Pembroke Welsh C Tawas Masson

Novice B    12   Std

0831 Pembroke Welsh C Hansen Bull



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Monday Breed Call Name HandlerMondayArm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Pembroke Welsh C Lilas Raheja

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0403 Pembroke Welsh C Rae Dillard

0404 Pembroke Welsh C Gwedoli Carleton

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Magic Hansen

0406 Pembroke Welsh C PPItch Mosley

Excellent Preferred    04   JWW

0407 Pembroke Welsh C Yadi Blankenship

0408 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

Master    08   JWW

0801 Pembroke Welsh C Maveric Slade

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Gambit Murphy

0803 Pembroke Welsh C Morgan Smith

0804 Pembroke Welsh C Rita Glier

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Reba Dillard

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Sugar P Perry

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Seneca Matejka

0808 Pembroke Welsh C Snicker Keathley

0809 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0810 Pembroke Welsh C Exit Reinhardt

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Watson Smith

0812 Pembroke Welsh C Ozzie Roback

0814 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0815 Pembroke Welsh C Nash Spence

0816 Pembroke Welsh C Tommy Your

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Ditto Murphy

0818 Pembroke Welsh C Cat Smith

0819 Pembroke Welsh C Rose Glier

0820 Pembroke Welsh C Merge Reinhardt

Excellent    08   JWW

0821 Pembroke Welsh C Grumio Krol

0822 Pembroke Welsh C Lyric McKee

0823 Pembroke Welsh C Evie Raheja

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0825 Pembroke Welsh C Finn Hansford

Excellent Preferred    08   JWW

0826 Pembroke Welsh C Ernie Lawson

Master    12   JWW

1201 Pembroke Welsh C Nuts Dillard

Premier Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Pembroke Welsh C Lilas Raheja

0404 Pembroke Welsh C Gwedoli Carleton

Premier    08   JWW

0801 Pembroke Welsh C Maveric Slade

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Gambit Murphy

0803 Pembroke Welsh C Morgan Smith

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Reba Dillard

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Seneca Matejka

0808 Pembroke Welsh C Snicker Keathley

0809 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Watson Smith

0812 Pembroke Welsh C Ozzie Roback

0814 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Ditto Murphy

0818 Pembroke Welsh C Cat Smith

0821 Pembroke Welsh C Grumio Krol

0823 Pembroke Welsh C Evie Raheja

Premier Preferred    08   JWW

0825 Pembroke Welsh C Finn Hansford

Open Preferred    04   JWW

0410 Pembroke Welsh C Rory Shannon

Open    08   JWW

0824 Pembroke Welsh C Ryuu Ammon

0827 Pembroke Welsh C Stella Bragg

0830 Pembroke Welsh C Garbo Russell

0832 Pembroke Welsh C Holly Hunter

Novice Preferred    04   JWW

0409 Pembroke Welsh C Tiddles Spence

0411 Pembroke Welsh C Gramm Mosley

Novice B    08   JWW

0828 Pembroke Welsh C Murphy Holbrook

0829 Pembroke Welsh C Tawas Masson



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler Monday Breed Call Name HandlerMondayArm #

FAST

Master Preferred    04   FAST

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0403 Pembroke Welsh C Rae Dillard

0404 Pembroke Welsh C Gwedoli Carleton

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Magic Hansen

0406 Pembroke Welsh C PPItch Mosley

Master    08   FAST

0801 Pembroke Welsh C Maveric Slade

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Gambit Murphy

0803 Pembroke Welsh C Morgan Smith

0804 Pembroke Welsh C Rita Glier

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Reba Dillard

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Sugar P Perry

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Seneca Matejka

0810 Pembroke Welsh C Exit Reinhardt

0814 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0816 Pembroke Welsh C Tommy Your

0818 Pembroke Welsh C Cat Smith

0819 Pembroke Welsh C Rose Glier

0820 Pembroke Welsh C Merge Reinhardt

0822 Pembroke Welsh C Lyric McKee

Excellent    08   FAST

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Watson Smith

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Ditto Murphy

0821 Pembroke Welsh C Grumio Krol

0832 Pembroke Welsh C Holly Hunter

Master Preferred    08   FAST

0825 Pembroke Welsh C Finn Hansford

Master    12   FAST

1201 Pembroke Welsh C Nuts Dillard

Open Preferred    04   FAST

0407 Pembroke Welsh C Yadi Blankenship

Open    08   FAST

0824 Pembroke Welsh C Ryuu Ammon

0830 Pembroke Welsh C Garbo Russell

Open Preferred    08   FAST

0826 Pembroke Welsh C Ernie Lawson

0831 Pembroke Welsh C Hansen Bull

Novice Preferred    04   FAST

0411 Pembroke Welsh C Gramm Mosley

Novice B    08   FAST

0827 Pembroke Welsh C Stella Bragg

0829 Pembroke Welsh C Tawas Masson


